PRICGES  
Twenty-four (24) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than twenty-eight (28) 
equities in the previous week. Twenty-eight (28) equities depreciated in price, higher than twenty-
five (25) equities in the previous week, while one hundred and eleven (111) equities remained 
unchanged, higher than one hundred and ten (110) equities recorded in the previous week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers  

Top 10 Price Decliners  

PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

S/N Security 
Closure 

Date 
Last Close 

Price